
Rank ID Name Ctry
1 1890400001119 Miranda	Sepulveda	Cristian	Alberto	 CHI
2 1790420007738 Mendoza	Reyes	Fabio	Alonso		 COL
3 1830400001121 Huerta	Raul	 CHI
4 1820420005958 Arenas	Julian	 COL
5 1921440002616 Arroyo	Delgado	Jhoslan	Anderson	 PER
5 1900420001630 Navia	García	David	Enrique	 COL
5 1920420001627 Pedraza	Rodríguez	Brandon	 COL
5 1900420001626 Méndez	Ruiz	Jonathan	 COL
9 1940420007739 Jimeno	Martinez	Sammy	 COL
9 1780420001634 Jurado	Briceño	Marlon	Yovany	 COL
9 1910420001648 Torres	Forero	Manuel	Alejandro	 COL
9 1900420006946 Castañeda	CJ	Yeshido	 COL
13 1810420001631 Beltran	Corredor	Herman	David	 COL
13 1920420007740 Felizzola	Severiche	Andres	Felipe	 COL
13 1840420006944 Alarcon	Fram	Andres	Felipe	 COL

Rank ID Name Ctry
1 2960420001636 Velandia	Guarín	Juliana	María	 COL
2 2950420007741 Rueda	Romero	Tatiana	Paola	 COL
3 2840420006950 Benavides	Caceres	Luisa	Fernanda	 COL
4 2880420006952 Ballen	Liliana	 COL
5 2810420001637 Ochoa	Mesa	Carolina	 COL
5 2970420006953 Carrera	Ocampo	Andrea	Valentina	 COL
7 2900420001643 Segura	Gonzalez	Luisa	Fernanda	 COL
7 2910420007742 Martinez	Jimenez	Wendy	Jetziba	 COL
7 2980420007743 Garcìa	Sofía COL
10 2090420007744 Bernate	Saenz	Paulina	 COL
10 2100420007745 Mejia	Benavides	Gabriela	 COL
10 2850420007746 Reyes	Rojas	Andrea	Carolina	 COL
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Rank ID Name Ctry
1 1890400001119 Miranda	Sepulveda	Cristian	Alberto	 CHI
2 1820420005958 Arenas	Julian	 COL
3 1830400001121 Raul	Huerta CHI
4 1790420007738 Mendoza	Reyes	Fabio	Alonso		 COL
5 1921440002616 Arroyo	Delgado	Jhoslan	Anderson	 PER
6 1920420001627 Pedraza	Rodríguez	Brandon	 COL
7 1900420001630 Navia	García	David	Enrique	 COL
8 1910420001648 Torres	Forero	Manuel	Alejandro	 COL
9 1780420001634 Jurado	Briceño	Marlon	Yovany	 COL
10 1810420001631 Beltran	Corredor	Herman	David	 COL
11 1920420007740 Felizzola	Severiche	Andres	Felipe	 COL
12 1900420006946 Castañeda	CJ	Yeshido	 COL
13 1640420001632 Velasquez	Aponte	Víctor	Manuel	 COL
14 1940420007739 Jimeno	Martinez	Sammy	 COL

Rank ID Name Ctry
1 2950420007741 Rueda	Romero	Tatiana	Paola	 COL
2 2960420001636 Velandia	Guarín	Juliana	María	 COL
3 2970420006953 Carrera	Ocampo	Andrea	Valentina	 COL
4 2810420001637 Ochoa	Mesa	Carolina	 COL
5 2880420006952 Ballen	Liliana	 COL
6 2840420006950 Benavides	Caceres	Luisa	Fernanda	 COL
7 2900420001643 Segura	Gonzalez	Luisa	Fernanda	 COL
8 2100420007745 Mejia	Benavides	Gabriela	 COL
9 2980420007743 Garcìa	Sofía COL
10 2090420007744 Bernate	Saenz	Paulina	 COL

Rank ID Name Ctry
1 1000420006955 Manrique	Pérez	Santiago	Daniel	Esteban	 COL
2 1910420001648 Torres	Forero	Manuel	Alejandro	 COL
3 1900420001626 Méndez	Ruiz	Jonathan	 COL
4 1780420006958 Huertas	Gómez	Diego	Andrés	 COL
5 1910420001649 Arias	Castro	Diego	Esteban	Javier COL
5 1960420007747 Alzate	Rodríguez	Alejandro	Antonio	 COL
7 1900420006946 Castañeda	CJ	Yeshido	 COL
7 1640420001632 Velasquez	Aponte	Víctor	Manuel	 COL
7 1830270001489 Brito	Tinoco	Paulo	Roberto	 BRA
10 1830420007748 Ospina	Godoy	Oscar COL
10 1840420006944 Alarcon	Fram	Andres	Felipe	 COL

Rank ID Name Ctry
1 2950420007749 Aragon	Prieto	Ximena	 COL
2 2900420006960 López	Guevara	Sonia	Carolina	 COL
3 2910420007750 Agudo	Angulo	Lo	Salomé	 COL
4 2890420007751 Diaz	Ana	 COL
5 2950420007752 Suárez	Sandoval	Karen	Paola	 COL
5 2910420007742 Martinez	Jimenez	Wendy	Jetziba	 COL
7 2880420006952 Ballen	Liliana	 COL
7 2850420007753 Borda	Carreño	Elizabeth	 COL
7 2100420007745 Mejia	Benavides	Gabriela	 COL
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Rank ID Name Ctry Best	Jump
1 1830270001489 Brito	Tinoco	Paulo	Roberto	 BRA 125
2 1910420001649 Arias	Castro	Diego	Esteban	Javier COL 120
3 1911440003891 Razuri	Moran	Martin	Alexander	 PER 110
4 1960420007747 Alzate	Rodríguez	Alejandro	Antonio	 COL 105
4 1000420006955 Manrique	Pérez	Santiago	Daniel	Esteban	 COL 105
6 1910420001648 Torres	Forero	Manuel	Alejandro	 COL 100
7 1910420007754 Piñeros	Rojas	Mario	Andres	 COL 90
7 1940420007755 Riveros	Quintana	Hugo	Daniel	 COL 90
7 1820420005958 Arenas	Julian	 COL 90
7 1890400001119 Miranda	Sepulveda	Cristian	Alberto	 CHI 90
11 1830420007748 Ospina	Godoy	Oscar	 COL 80
11 1900420001626 Méndez	Ruiz	Jonathan	 COL 80

Rank ID Name Ctry Best	Jump
1 2900420006960 López	Guevara	Sonia	Carolina	 COL 105
2 2950420007741 Rueda	Romero	Tatiana	Paola	 COL 80
3 2950420007749 Aragon	Prieto	Ximena	 COL 75
4 2890420007751 Diaz	Ana	 COL 70
4 2910420007742 Martinez	Jimenez	Wendy	Jetziba	 COL 70

Rank ID Name Ctry Q.B.T. F.B.T.
1 1921440002616 Arroyo	Delgado	Jhoslan	Anderson PER 5,018 6,060
2 1920420001627 Pedraza	Rodríguez	Brandon	 COL 5,263 6,074
3 1780420006958 Huertas	Gómez	Diego	Andrés	 COL 6,533 6,684
4 1820420005958 Arenas	Julian	 COL 6,258 6,622
5 1910420001648 Torres	Forero	Manuel	Alejandro	 COL 6,475 6,591
6 1900420001630 Navia	García	David	Enrique	 COL 7,189 7,543
7 1830420007748 Ospina	Godoy	Oscar	 COL 6,952 7,871
8 1640420001632 Velasquez	Aponte	Víctor	Manuel	 COL 6,857 7,974
9 1000420006955 Manrique	Pérez	Santiago	Daniel	Esteban	 COL 7,436 –
10 1910420001649 Arias	Castro	Diego	Esteban	Javier	 COL 7,544 –
11 1810420001631 Beltran	Corredor	Herman	David	 COL 9,688 –
12 1780420001634 Jurado	Briceño	Marlon	Yovany	 COL DQ –
12 1890400001119 Miranda	Sepulveda	Cristian	Alberto	 CHI DQ –
12 1920420007756 Cuevas	Rodriguez	Christian COL DQ –
12 1830400001121 Huerta	Raúl CHI DQ –

Rank ID Name Ctry Q.B.T. F.B.T.
1 2950420007741 Rueda	Romero	Tatiana	Paola	 COL 7,755 7,160
2 2910420007742 Martinez	Jimenez	Wendy	Jetziba	 COL 7,208 7,858
3 2960420001636 Velandia	Guarín	Juliana	María	 COL 7,292 7,952
4 2880420006952 Ballén	Liliana COL 9,177 9,186
5 2810420001637 Ochoa	Mesa	Carolina	 COL 9,377 –
6 2840420006950 Benavides	Caceres	Luisa	Fernanda	 COL 9,554 –
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